
Statewide project letting dates: March 7 - 8, 2023
DISTRICT COUNTY ITEM CSJ HWY PAYDESCR QNT PAYUNITS
ABILENE CALLAHAN 30776014 0007-02-057 IH 20 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 95.00 TON
ABILENE CALLAHAN 30776051 0007-02-057 IH 20 SP MIXES SP-D PG70-22 8.00 TON
ABILENE CALLAHAN 30806007 0007-02-057 IH 20 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 190.00 TON
ABILENE HOWARD 30776001 0068-08-063 BU 87-M, ETC SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 4,993.00 TON
ABILENE HOWARD 30776022 0068-08-063 BU 87-M, ETC SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 14,698.00 TON
ABILENE HOWARD 30816007 0068-08-063 BU 87-M, ETC TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A 4,290.00 TON
ABILENE TAYLOR 30776023 0034-02-050 US 83 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 11,258.00 TON
ABILENE TAYLOR 30776053 0006-05-125 IH 20 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG70-22 8,178.00 TON
ABILENE TAYLOR 30806007 0006-05-125 IH 20 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 22,703.00 TON
AMARILLO OCHILTREE 30776058 0904-04-007 CR SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-28 266.00 TON
AMARILLO POTTER 30776027 0041-07-117 US 87, ETC SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 823.00 TON
ATLANTA MARION 30776052 0520-04-026 SH 155 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-22 2,992.00 TON
AUSTIN TRAVIS 30766001 1200-03-060 FM 973 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 40,831.00 TON
AUSTIN TRAVIS 30766048 1200-03-060 FM 973 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 14,096.00 TON
AUSTIN TRAVIS 30766051 1200-02-035 FM 973 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 4,745.00 TON
AUSTIN TRAVIS 30766051 1200-03-060 FM 973 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 756.00 TON
AUSTIN TRAVIS 30766072 0914-00-471 VA D-GR HMA TY-D PG 76-22 (EXEMPT) 4.95 TON
AUSTIN TRAVIS 30766079 0914-00-471 VA D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 11.55 TON
AUSTIN TRAVIS 30816008 1200-02-035 FM 973 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B 4,872.00 TON
AUSTIN TRAVIS 30816008 1200-03-060 FM 973 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B 7,552.00 TON
AUSTIN WILLIAMSON 30766070 0914-05-204 CR D-GR HMA TY-D PG 76-22 SAC-B (EXEMPT) 925.00 TON
AUSTIN WILLIAMSON 30766072 0914-05-174 CR D-GR HMA TY-D PG 76-22 (EXEMPT) 122.00 TON
AUSTIN WILLIAMSON 30806007 0151-03-042 SH 29 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 18,839.00 TON
AUSTIN WILLIAMSON 30816016 0151-05-120 US 183 TOM-C HPG SAC A 2,738.00 TON
BEAUMONT HARDIN 30766078 0065-06-070 US 69 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG76-22 (EXEMPT) 306.00 TON
BEAUMONT HARDIN 30796011 0065-06-070 US 69 PFC-C PG76-22 SAC-A 11,224.00 TON
BEAUMONT HARDIN 30816007 0065-06-070 US 69 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A 6,917.00 TON
BEAUMONT JASPER 30766032 1275-01-045 FM 1005 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG76-22 17,327.00 TON
BEAUMONT JASPER 30766071 1275-01-045 FM 1005 D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT) 1,354.00 TON
BEAUMONT ORANGE 30766003 0920-30-093 CS D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 44.00 TON
BEAUMONT ORANGE 30766076 0920-30-093 CS D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 27.00 TON
BROWNWOOD EASTLAND 30766001 0257-04-031 SH 6 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 32,083.00 TON
BROWNWOOD EASTLAND 30776034 0257-04-031 SH 6 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG76-22 6,520.00 TON
CORPUS CHRISTI ARANSAS 30766002 0180-04-120 SH 35 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22 14,580.00 TON
CORPUS CHRISTI ARANSAS 30766042 0180-04-120 SH 35 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 13,145.00 TON
CORPUS CHRISTI NUECES 30766072 0916-00-250 VA D-GR HMA TY-D PG 76-22 (EXEMPT) 167.00 TON
CORPUS CHRISTI SAN PATRICIO 30766042 0916-28-071 PR 25A, ETC D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 8,370.00 TON
DALLAS DENTON 30776003 1568-02-014 FM 407 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22 13,992.00 TON
DALLAS DENTON 30776013 1568-02-014 FM 407 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22 11,660.00 TON
DALLAS DENTON 30776053 6405-18-001 IH0035W SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG70-22 2,593.00 TON
DALLAS KAUFMAN 30776013 0197-04-084 US 175, ETC SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22 6,041.00 TON
EL PASO EL PASO 30766026 0924-00-130 VA D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 16.00 TON
EL PASO EL PASO 30766026 0924-00-109 VA D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 854.00 TON
FORT WORTH HOOD 30776027 0080-04-100 US 377 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 20,835.00 TON
FORT WORTH JACK 30766001 0249-07-070 US 281 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 40,957.00 TON
FORT WORTH JACK 30766004 0249-07-070 US 281 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 601.00 TON
FORT WORTH JACK 30776027 0249-07-070 US 281 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 28,978.00 TON
FORT WORTH JOHNSON 30766001 0902-50-122 VA D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 3,540.00 TON
FORT WORTH JOHNSON 30766020 1599-03-016 FM 2258 D-GR HMA TY-C PG64-28 8,926.00 TON
FORT WORTH JOHNSON 30776026 0902-50-122 VA SP MIXES SP-C PG70-28 145.00 TON
FORT WORTH JOHNSON 30776027 1599-03-016 FM 2258 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 8,926.00 TON
FORT WORTH JOHNSON 30816001 0902-50-122 VA TOM PG76-22 53.00 TON
FORT WORTH JOHNSON 30816002 0902-50-122 VA TOM-C SAC-A 713.00 TON
FORT WORTH PALO PINTO 30766029 0314-02-054 IH 20 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-28 6,300.00 TON
FORT WORTH TARRANT 30766037 0094-01-032 SH 183 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG64-22 2,422.00 TON
FORT WORTH TARRANT 30776027 0094-01-032 SH 183 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 335.00 TON
HOUSTON BRAZORIA 02926002 1004-01-065 FM 521 ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 2)(PG 64) 361.00 TON
HOUSTON BRAZORIA 30766071 1004-01-065 FM 521 D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT) 155.00 TON
HOUSTON BRAZORIA 30766076 1004-01-065 FM 521 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 630.00 TON
HOUSTON HARRIS 02926017 0178-09-018 SH 35 ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 4)(PG 64) 9,978.00 TON
HOUSTON HARRIS 30766024 0178-09-018 SH 35 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG70-22 138.00 TON
LUBBOCK CROSBY 30766073 0949-02-011 FM 261 D-GR HMA TY-C PG 70-28 (EXEMPT) 275.00 TON
LUFKIN ANGELINA 30776051 2750-01-005 FM 2680 SP MIXES SP-D PG70-22 1,781.00 TON
ODESSA ECTOR 30776007 0005-01-113 BI 20-E SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG70-22 40,353.00 TON
ODESSA ECTOR 30776023 0005-01-113 BI 20-E SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 3,560.00 TON
ODESSA ECTOR 30816002 0005-01-113 BI 20-E TOM-C SAC-A 10,664.00 TON
ODESSA REEVES 30766025 6407-96-001 IH0010 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-22 6,716.00 TON
ODESSA REEVES 30776007 1639-01-016 FM 1450 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG70-22 115,504.00 TON

Page 1 of 3



Statewide project letting dates: March 7 - 8, 2023
DISTRICT COUNTY ITEM CSJ HWY PAYDESCR QNT PAYUNITS
ODESSA REEVES 30776023 1639-01-016 FM 1450 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 1,544.00 TON
ODESSA REEVES 30806021 1639-01-016 FM 1450 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMAR-F SAC-A 56,643.00 TON
ODESSA UPTON 30776007 0229-04-057 US 385 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG70-22 106,903.00 TON
ODESSA UPTON 30806021 0229-04-057 US 385 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMAR-F SAC-A 27,860.00 TON
ODESSA UPTON 30816002 0229-04-057 US 385 TOM-C SAC-A 1,339.00 TON
PARIS GRAYSON 30766016 0729-02-032 FM 121 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG64-22 1,025.00 TON
PARIS HUNT 30766001 0768-01-057 SH 11 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 1,885.00 TON
PARIS HUNT 30766016 0768-01-057 SH 11 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG64-22 3,652.00 TON
PHARR CAMERON 30766001 0039-07-257 IH 69E D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 3,084.00 TON
PHARR CAMERON 30776065 6417-08-001 FM1847 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22 25,640.00 TON
PHARR CAMERON 30776065 0039-07-257 IH 69E SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22 3,616.00 TON
SAN ANGELO TOM GREEN 30766006 0159-07-007 SL 378 D-GR HMA TY-B PG70-22 18,437.00 TON
SAN ANGELO TOM GREEN 30776023 0159-07-007 SL 378 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 1,662.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO ATASCOSA 30776034 1740-03-019 FM 1333 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG76-22 10,904.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 30766003 0017-02-078 IH 35 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 351.90 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 30766043 0017-02-078 IH 35 D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP) 24,264.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 30766079 0915-12-698 CS, ETC D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 23.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 30776082 0025-09-083 FM 78, ETC SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG76-22 (EXEMPT) 1,068.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 30806007 0017-02-078 IH 35 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 40,216.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO MEDINA 30766001 2520-01-016 FM 2200 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 6,395.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO MEDINA 30766025 2520-01-016 FM 2200 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-22 4,511.00 TON
TYLER GREGG 30776022 0096-04-071 US 80 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 6,426.00 TON
TYLER VAN ZANDT 30766035 0910-12-142 CR D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 233.00 TON
TYLER VAN ZANDT 30776011 0495-02-069 IH 20 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 3,897.00 TON
TYLER VAN ZANDT 30776022 0495-02-069 IH 20 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 1,048.00 TON
TYLER WOOD 30776001 2274-01-011 FM 1804 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 265.00 TON
TYLER WOOD 30776022 2274-01-011 FM 1804 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 169.00 TON
WACO BELL 30776023 2304-02-044 FM 2410 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 16,206.00 TON
WACO BOSQUE 30766001 0258-04-035 SH 6 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 24,877.00 TON
WACO BOSQUE 30766038 0258-04-035 SH 6 D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 6,178.00 TON
WACO BOSQUE 30776033 0258-04-035 SH 6 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22 62,968.00 TON
WACO HILL 30766026 0014-06-045 SH 81, ETC D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 979.00 TON
WACO HILL 30766037 6432-18-001 FM1304 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG64-22 3,316.00 TON
WACO MCLENNAN 30766001 6432-14-001 FM3148 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 500.00 TON
WACO MCLENNAN 30766023 6432-14-001 FM3148 D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22 5,799.00 TON
WACO MCLENNAN 30766040 6432-14-001 FM3148 D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 500.00 TON
WICHITA FALLS CLAY 30766001 0137-10-026 FM 174 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 8,039.00 TON
WICHITA FALLS CLAY 30766046 0137-10-026 FM 174 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-28 11,256.00 TON
WICHITA FALLS WICHITA 30806007 0802-02-070 FM 369 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 23,050.00 TON

1,142,781.40 TON

ABILENE CALLAHAN 30806029 0007-02-057 IH 20 TACK COAT 202.00 GAL
ABILENE HOWARD 30776075 0068-08-063 BU 87-M, ETC TACK COAT 11,587.00 GAL
ABILENE HOWARD 30816015 0068-08-063 BU 87-M, ETC TACK COAT 7,482.00 GAL
ABILENE TAYLOR 30776075 0034-02-050 US 83 TACK COAT 10,387.00 GAL
ABILENE TAYLOR 30806029 0006-05-125 IH 20 TACK COAT 36,596.00 GAL
AMARILLO OCHILTREE 30776075 0904-04-007 CR TACK COAT 157.00 GAL
AMARILLO POTTER 30776075 0041-07-117 US 87, ETC TACK COAT 747.00 GAL
ATLANTA MARION 30776075 0520-04-026 SH 155 TACK COAT 3,264.00 GAL
BEAUMONT HARDIN 30766066 0065-06-070 US 69 TACK COAT 444.00 GAL
BEAUMONT HARDIN 30796023 0065-06-070 US 69 TACK COAT 8,162.00 GAL
BEAUMONT HARDIN 30816015 0065-06-070 US 69 TACK COAT 7,546.00 GAL
BEAUMONT JASPER 30766066 1275-01-045 FM 1005 TACK COAT 11,147.00 GAL
BEAUMONT ORANGE 30766066 0920-30-093 CS TACK COAT 42.00 GAL
BROWNWOOD EASTLAND 30766066 0257-04-031 SH 6 TACK COAT 11,036.00 GAL
CORPUS CHRISTI ARANSAS 30766066 0180-04-120 SH 35 TACK COAT 5,242.00 GAL
DALLAS DENTON 30776075 1568-02-014 FM 407 TACK COAT 14,311.00 GAL
DALLAS DENTON 30776075 6405-18-001 IH0035W TACK COAT 2,593.00 GAL
DALLAS KAUFMAN 30776075 0197-04-084 US 175, ETC TACK COAT 6,041.00 GAL
EL PASO EL PASO 30766066 0924-00-109 VA TACK COAT 415.00 GAL
FORT WORTH HOOD 30776075 0080-04-100 US 377 TACK COAT 24,156.00 GAL
FORT WORTH JACK 30776075 0249-07-070 US 281 TACK COAT 48,205.00 GAL
FORT WORTH JOHNSON 30776075 1599-03-016 FM 2258 TACK COAT 12,776.00 GAL
FORT WORTH JOHNSON 30776075 0902-50-122 VA TACK COAT 415.00 GAL
FORT WORTH JOHNSON 30816015 0902-50-122 VA TACK COAT 2,969.00 GAL
HOUSTON BRAZORIA 30766066 1004-01-065 FM 521 TACK COAT 170.00 GAL
LUBBOCK CROSBY 30766066 0949-02-011 FM 261 TACK COAT 168.00 GAL
ODESSA ECTOR 30816015 0005-01-113 BI 20-E TACK COAT 15,987.00 GAL
ODESSA REEVES 30776075 6407-96-001 IH0010 TACK COAT 4,269.00 GAL
ODESSA UPTON 30776075 0229-04-057 US 385 TACK COAT 33,566.00 GAL
ODESSA UPTON 30816015 0229-04-057 US 385 TACK COAT 3,097.00 GAL
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PARIS HUNT 30766066 0768-01-057 SH 11 TACK COAT 3,174.00 GAL
SAN ANGELO TOM GREEN 30776075 0159-07-007 SL 378 TACK COAT 9,800.00 GAL
SAN ANTONIO ATASCOSA 30776075 1740-03-019 FM 1333 TACK COAT 6,516.00 GAL
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 30766066 0915-12-698 CS, ETC TACK COAT 9.00 GAL
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 30766066 0017-02-078 IH 35 TACK COAT 306.00 GAL
SAN ANTONIO MEDINA 30776075 2520-01-016 FM 2200 TACK COAT 4,757.00 GAL
TYLER GREGG 30776075 0096-04-071 US 80 TACK COAT 5,556.00 GAL
TYLER VAN ZANDT 30776075 0495-02-069 IH 20 TACK COAT 1,161.00 GAL
WACO HILL 30766066 6432-18-001 FM1304 TACK COAT 754.00 GAL
WACO MCLENNAN 30766066 6432-14-001 FM3148 TACK COAT 2,630.00 GAL

317,842.00 GAL
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